
 

 

Preferred Vendor List Dolce Norwalk 

We have put a lot of effort to partner with our local vendors to give our customers the best service with a fair value for services  
 

Florists 

Braach’s House Of Flowers Linda Vinci 203-866-5963  www.braachshouseofflowers.com 

Confetti Barb Nelson 203-544-6090  www.confetti-events.com 

Stew Leonard’s  203-847-7214  www.stewleonards.com/flowers 

Springdale Florists Tom Doyle 203-322-4803  www.springdaleflorists.com 

Neilsen’s Florist  203 655-2541  www.nielsensflorist.com 

Bands 

No Big Deal   203-305-8677 nbdband@hotmail.com www.nobigdealct.com  

Around Town  917-679-8636 info@aroundtownent.com www.aroundtownent.com 

Clark Eno Orchestra       203-748-4119 ceno@comcast.net  

Drop Dead Sexy    215-884-4357     www.dropdeadsexy.com 

Fake ID Scott Williams 203-255-6373   skw1@optonline.net  

Disk Jockeys  

David Jason Entertainment David Armistead 203-667-1968 info@mydje.com  

Sound Solutions Tom Sacco 203-866-7816 soundsolutionsevents@gmail.com  

James Daniels Paul Loiacono 203-969-2400  info@jamesdaniel.com   

Musically Yours Ronnie Mazal 203-653-2877 ronnie@musicallyyoursonline.com  Musicallyyoursonline.com 

Dance to the Music Jim Nuzzo 203-563-9735 jim@dttment.com www.dttment.com 

Photographers 

CT Photo Group Mike Evans 203-708-0170 Mike@ctphotogroup.com www.ctphotogroup.com 

Images by David Dave Rosenblum 203 324-9311 david@imagesbydavid.com http://www.imagesbydavid.com 

Matt Fink Video   800-733-0179 DMOFilms.com  

Vita Studios   914- 939-9344   

Deborah O’Brien  203- 431- 0906 deborah@deborahobrien.com Deborahobrien.com 

BSC Photo  203-936-9312   

Bryan Avigne Photography  203-314-2065   

Evan Pierce Photography  209-403-7401 evan@evanpiercephotography.com www.evanpiercephotography.com 

 

 

 
 
 

 
  

 

Our Baker 

DiMare’s Pastry Shop  203-637-4781  www.dimarepastry.com 

(Ask for Maria and Sabrina)            203-967-2253   

Ceremony 

Rev. John Livingston  203-866-1415   

Joseph S. Tamburri    203-866-3366   jotam1947@aol.com  

Donna King  (JP)   203-846-1009   

Stacey Spilka  203-648-5335 ladyofcrochet@gmail.com  

Rabbi Jon R. Haddon, D.D.  203-748-4589   

Transportation  

Leros point to point Lauren Sciortino 800-825-3767 Lauren.sciortino@lerospointtopoint.com  

Gardellas Elite Limo 800-659-5466 203-853-9666 reservations@gardellas.com 48 Osborne Avenue, Norwalk, CT  06855 

Hair and Makeup  

Lesya Fryhela-Makeup   203-326-0550 Lesia_2007@yahoo.com   

Dora Oppedisano-Hair  203-295-8187 203-219-1798 Dlo1002@att.net  
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